JOYNES
JOYNES
KELLY
KENNEDY
KERR
KESSARAM
KETT

KING
KIRKLAND
KNIGHT-PACKWOOD
KNIGHTS
KUAANA-SIMMONS
LACY

LAING

LAKE

LAMB

LAMBE
LAMBE
LAMBERT
LANDRY JR.
LANDY

LANG
LASSALLE
LAVIGNE
LAWS

LE MAY

LEE

LEE
LEE-PLACE
LESPERE
LEVEROCK
LEVEROCK-LACEY
LEWIS

LEWIS

LEWIS

LEWIS

LEWIS

LEWIS
LEYBURN
LIGHTBOURNE
LIGHTBOURNE
LIGHTBOURNE
LIGHTBOURNE
LIGHTBOURNE
LINDO

LINDO
LINDSAY-BAYLEY
LISTER
LIVINGSTON
LOPES
LOTTIMORE
LOVELL
LOWE

LOWE
LOZADA
LUSHER
LYNCH-WADE
MACMILLAN
MADEIROS
MADEIROS
MADEIROS
MAJORS
MANALANSAN
MANDERS
MANDERS
MANDERS
MANDERS
MAPP
MARCH
MARKS
MARSH, JR.
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTINS
MASON
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MATCHAM
MATTHEWS
MATTHIE
MAYBURY
MAYCOCK
MAYNARD
MAYOR
MCALPHINE-TALBOT
MCCARRON
MCCULLOUGH
MCCULLOUGH
MCFARLANE
MCGHEE
MCGOWAN
MCKINNEY
MCLAUGHLIN
MCNEIL
MCRAE
MCRONALD
MEDEIROS
MEDFORD

MELLO
MELLO
MELVIN
MERCER
MERRITT
MIDON
MILLER
MILLER
MILLS
MILLS, JR.
MING
MING Il
MINORS
MINORS
MINORS JR.
MITCHELL
MOIK

MONIZ
MONIZ
MONIZ
MONKMAN
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MORRIS
MORRISON

BRANDON CHARLES

TRISTAN ALFRED

STEFAN KIEVON WAYNE
SCOTT EDWARD

MYKELLAN ROYDON

SAMUEL DAVID

ANDREW JAMES

THEODORE MAXWELL O’'DONNELL
JESSE ALEXANDER

RAPHAEL MATHEW MCINTYRE
KORIN PHILLIPD

CAMERON A.

BENJAMIN

FRANCIS PEARSON

JOHN NICOLL

ELIOT STEWART

BLAINE ANTHONY

DWAYNE AQUIL NAIM WILLIAMS
DANIEL CHARLES

PAUL TERRY

DENNIS JONATHAN DEVONTE
ANGUS WILLIAM

AARIAN FREDERICK ARTHUR
JUSTIN PAUL

ADONAI SHALTIYEL

JOSHUA CALEB

JUSTIN CHARLES SIMON
SHERWIN TYRONE SIDNEY
KEJHAUN DEVONNE EUGENE
KHIARI TARIK

DANTE ROGER DAVID

ERIC CHARLES VERNON
AARON STEPHEN

BESHAN DARIQUE

DEREK MAURICE ALLAN EUGENE
KEERON WINSTON

PETER STEPHEN

WILLIAM JAMES HART

DREW DAVID

JELANI SHAKA

KHAMISI BILAL ROMAINE EDWARD
KORRIN JAMEEL

LAVONTE GYNAI WALEED EDWARD

LENIKO MARCAL THOMAS
AARON B.

NATHAN A.

CHARLES MICHAEL BYRNE
RANDALL MILTON PATRICK
DONOVAN ROMARIO
NICHOLAS JAMES

SERGIO WAYNE

SHAQUAN YUSEF

JASON DONALD
JONATHAN GEORGE

26/5/1989
26/01/1992
24/8/1988
14/6/1989
14/12/93
18/4/1990
29/4/1987
28/2/1992
18/4/1986
08/09/1990
21/08/92
20/8/1990
21/10/1987
13/10/94
13/8/1989
13/04/95
06/12/1989
10/11/1994
06/04/1993
31/3/1988
27/8/1985
08/01/1991
11/09/1992
23/4/1985
09/08/1993
28/09/1992
13/1/1993
12/05/1990
07/08/1993
04/12/1995
04/11/1992
17/8/1986
15/9/1987
17/1/1991
24/2/1987
15/02/1993
04/06/1986
18/8/1991
23/2/1989
31/5/1985
29/09/91
20/10/1991
09/12/1993
10/01/1991
26/9/1988
28/6/1990
24/9/1991
20/11/1987
29/03/94
20/11/94
02/11/1985
11/05/1993
03/03/1985
06/02/1991

JONATHAN CARLOS ALEXANDER MOYA 04/09/1986

BENJAMIN JAMES
JOHN HENRY

JAMIE LEWIS
JORDAN TIAGO
MICHAEL JOHN
NICHOLAS DALLISON

KEISHAUN KEIWONO RICHARDSON

JECAR NARIO

ANDRE NATHANAEL
ANDRE TAUREAN
GAVIN SCOTT ARNOLD
JOSEPH JONATHAN
ARION ANTON EUGENE
TOBIAS VINCENT
GRAHAMT.

MARK STEVEN

BLAIR LEWIS

JESSE WILLIAM
KELLEN CHRISTIAN
RYAN DEAN

TYLER OWEN
ZACHARY STELLIOS
JARED ADRIAN

JARYN FRANCIS
SAMUEL AUSTIN

OLUFEMI KAYODE CAESAR AKINLEYE

LAMONT MACRAE
ANDREW STEWART MERCER
HARRY MICHAEL MOTYER
JOHN ROBERT HENRY
TYLER DAVID

SEBASTIAN ROY
SAMUEL P.

EZARIAH JERICO ESBIO
GREG HARVEY

ROBERT WILLIAM GEORGE
QUADIR NGAI

STEPHEN ROY
SHAWN-THOMAS
CHRISTOPHER CHARLES
ALEXANDER SCOTT
JOSHUA MICHAEL
ROBERT THOMAS

KYLE RICHARD VINCENT
MACKIH CLINTON TRE
STORM ANTONIO

CONOR ALEXANDER
KYLE CLEVELAND
KEENAN RENAUD
JORDAN MARK

ANTONIO M.

MARICO ANGELO

MICHAEL C.

ZICO

ALISTAIR FRANCIS JAMES
NICHOLAS ANDREW REID
PETER HARRISON
MATTHEW WILLIAM CUSACK
GAGE ROBERT JOSHUA
PETER THOMAS

DESMOND CHARLES RYAN
MATTHEW TIMOTHY
SHERIDAN ANTOINE EUGENE
TREVIN ERVIN

DEAN ANGELO BRANT
JAIRALBERT LLEWELLYN
KEVIN DAVID

KYLE WILLIAM

DANIEL CHRISTOPHER

AARON DEVON

ROGER JOHN

THOMAS MATTHEW SEBASTIAN
KYLE DAVID

CORTLAND VAN SCHAACK
FRASER JAMES

TUCKER B.

BRANDON K

CALUM JAMES

07/09/1992
16/2/1989
02/01/1986
30/09/94
09/08/1991
18/7/1992
29/4/1986
11/04/1991
19/9/1986
07/09/1986
03/06/1986
08/09/90
15/9/1988
04/11/1992
18/1/1990
27/8/1985
03/10/1990
10/12/1993
16/1/1985
17/08/1992
15/10/1987
06/04/1992
18/10/1989
24/02/92
29/8/1991
02/09/1990
16/08/95
14/6/1988
23/6/1990
10/11/1987
07/05/1990
30/11/1988
07/11/1990
01/07/1995
21/05/93
05/02/1990
30/05/93
10/08/1991
11/03/1989
10/05/1990
13/05/91
30/10/1988
21/1/1991
06/10/1994
11/09/1992
23/11/1992
22/9/1991
29/06/1993
17/6/1990
05/12/1995
27/4/1990
25/6/1989

01/12/1991
12/03/1989
19/2/1989
27/01/1993
14/01/1994
28/9/1989
04/11/1988
01/03/1990
27/9/1988
30/6/1988
05/11/1992
08/06/1987
01/11/1989
31/05/94
24/2/1992
30/11/1990
23/3/1989

21/8/1988
06/02/1988
17/12/94
19/3/1991
02/03/1993
11/07/1987
19/6/1991
25/07/1994
14/6/1990

FLORENCE COTTAGE
HOUSE 41

UPPER APT
GRANDVIEW
GLENDON

UNIT 22

MAIN UNIT

3605 MALIBU CIRCLE

LONG TAIL COTTAGE

CHERRY TREE COTTAGE

PANORAMA 1ST FLOOR EAST
UPPER APT.

SANDCASTLE

2 ROCKAWAY VIEW

VALERIA

UPPER APT

SMITHLEE VIEW - LOWER SOUTH AP

SERENITY
1ST FLAPT
1ST FLAPT NORTH

CHANNEL LIGHTS - APT 2
MAIN UNIT

UPPER APT

ANGELS GROTTO- HONEY MOON

TREE TOPS
1ST APT NORTH
LOWER APT

LOWERAPT 3

19 TUCKER STREET

19 TUCKER STREET

CLENDON

LOWER APT

UNIT 32

WOODSEA

SURF SONG - UPPER APT SOUTH
UNIT 2

CARMANDALE - UNIT 4 UPPER
CARMANDALE - UNIT 3 LOWER
P. 0. BOX GE 48

APPARTMENT 9C

FO'S'CLE

MAIN UNIT

KA-STE-LEE APT WEST
PAM-GEO-JA COTTAGE
LOWER WEST APT
PLEASANT VIEW

DUNFERMLINE
PLEASANT VIEW
MAIN UNIT

GREEN BOWER
LOWER APT

LOW TIDE
BYE-WAYS

UPPER APT NORTH
MILTON COTTAGE

ELYSIUM
WINDY HILL

GLIMMERVIEW

ELYS RIDGE

APT CENTRE

WYNDIECREST

LANTANA COTTAGE
CHARLESWOOD COTTAGE
BOWSPRIT

MY PREROGATIVE TOO - STUDIO

OKIAKOS
OLD CHIMNEYS

WHITEHALL
DELS COURT - UNIT 7
10 MUSSONS FOLLY

MAIN UNIT UPPER

2ND FLAPT
APT

MIDWAY LOWER APT.
HILLAIRE

45 MARISA CIRCLE
UNIT 302

DANLANA - BSMT APT

SOMERS GARDENS UNIT 19
SUITE 48

WINDCREST
WESTWOOD HOUSE S/E

1A TRIBE HOUSE

APT 30 (1ST FL)

BOAZ ISLAND CONDOMINIUM

LOTB

UPPER APT

P. 0. BOX SB 13 SANDYS SB BX
5 FAIR VIEW

PATIENCE

SPRING VIEW UPPER APT
UNIT 56

COTTON PATCH (2ND FL APT)
8 DOWNLANDS-LOWER APT
HOADLEY HOUSE

HOADLEY HOUSE

6 UPPER LOCHTON

4817 LAKE HAVEN DRIVE
6 CABLE HILL

125 MULLET BAY ROAD

4 GREENWICH LANE

15 INGHAMS VALE

20 TEE STREET

9 HARRINGTON SOUND ROAD
STRAWBERRY HILL DRIVE
4A DUNSCOMBE ROAD

2 PANORAMA DRIVE

1 PALMETTO VALE

15409 POMA PLACE

APT 104

24 LONG BAY LANE

2 PIE CRUST PLACE

30 POMPANO BEACH ROAD
18 COTTAGE HILL ROAD WEST
8 WEST PARK LANE

14 BLAGRAVE RISE

9 MIDDLE PARK LANE

11 HORSESHOE ROAD

15 SOUTH ROAD

5 ROCKAWAY DRIVE

28 COBB’S HILL ROAD

1A GATEHOUSE LANE

9 LOYAL HILL CRESCENT
1 PORT ROYAL GARDENS
18 VALLEY HEIGHTS ROAD
5 LOYAL ESTATE

18 LEACROFT HILL ROAD
16 EAST PARK LANE

28 MARY VICTORIA ROAD
2 POINCIANA ROAD

222 WEST MOUNTAIN STREET
7 STEP MOTHER’S DRIVE
85 THE GLEBE ROAD

24 HILL CRESCANT

83 HARRINGTON SOUND ROAD
1105 BARTLETT CIRCLE
27 COBB’S HILL ROAD

5 SCHOOL LANE

8 RANDOM LANE

5 SCHOOL LANE

9 CEDAR HILL

EAST GREENWICH

EAST GREENWICH

9 HARRINGTON SOUND ROAD
2 WINGOOD WAY

16 ALEXANDRA ROAD

31 ZUILLS PARK ROAD

6 ROCKLANDS ROAD

1 ALEXANDRA ROAD

ST. LUKE’S LANE

5 ST. LUKE’S LANE

9 CHAPEL OF EASE ROAD
25 WEST 81ST STREET

12 GIBBS HILL ROAD

1 SECOND AVENUE

13 FOREST HILL DRIVE

2 NORTH COTE WEST

3 ROCKLAND CRESCENT
21 SWANSBAY HILL

3 FORT LANE

1 SENTINEL HILL

14 LIGHTBOURNE DRIVE
8 BAYFIELD ROAD

1 SENTINEL HILL

21 SLEEPY HOLLOW DRIVE
73 CHESTNUT STREET

6 TRIMINGHAM HILL

3 MIDDLE TOWN ROAD

12 REBECCA ROAD

4 TUCKERS TOWN ROAD
26 NORTH STREET

4 NORTH SHORE ROAD

7 CROW’S NEST HILL

142 SOMERSET ROAD

8 FIRST AVE

17 ZUILL'S PARK ROAD

16 STORE HILL

2 SCAUR LANE

8 PORTLAND LANE

2 BETWEEN -THE -WALLS
6A CHAPEL ROAD

9A BERRY HILL ROAD (PAG)
5 BLUCK POINT ROAD

28 CORAL ACRES DRIVE
P. 0. BOX 87 HARRINGTON SOUND
9 QUARRY HILL ROAD

1 SURVEYOR'S CLOSE

6 ROCKY BAY LANE

19 CROSSLAND LANE

5 SCARRINGTON HILL

5 CHURCH DALE
SECRETARY LANE

6 MISSION DRIVE

35 SOUTH SHORE ROAD
16 PLAICE’S POINT ROAD
P.O. BOX DV 293

6 BROKEN HILL LANE

6 TANKARD LANE

33 HARVEST LANE

14 ROSE HILL ROAD

15 CATARACT HILL

12 LOLLY’S WELL ROAD
STATEN ISLAND

77 WAVERLEY AVENUE

130 S.18TH.ST., UNIT 1304
9 COCOA LANE

P.O. BOX HM 2802

7 GREEN BAY ROAD

110 PAR-LA-VILLE ROAD

33 SPENCER BROOK ROAD
12 HILLSDALE AVENUE

8 WESTWOOD LANE

TRIBE ROAD #1

162A SOMERSET ROAD

29 SEAWALL DRIVE

9 CANN DRIVE

34A WELLINGTON BACK ROAD
16 SMITH’S HILL ROAD

3 WHITE HILL VIEW

TRIBE ROAD #1

44A ST. ANNE’'S ROAD

6A VALLEY VIEW LANE

5 SHELLY HALL DRIVE

8 PIGEON BERRY LANE
LOLLY’S WELL ROAD

38 MIDDLE ROAD

P. O. BOX FL 432

38 MIDDLE ROAD

10 LOYAL HILL ROAD
BANCHORY KINCARDINESHIRE

CHATTANOOAG TN 37416 USA
DEVONSHIRE DV 03

ST. GEORGE GEO01
DEVONSHIRE DV 02
PEMBROKE HM 04
DEVONSHIRE DV 03
HAMILTON PARISH HS 02
PAGET PG 05

WARWICK WKO08
HAMILTON PARISH CR 03
SMITH’S FL 08

HONOLULU HAWAII 96819
FALLS CHURCH VA 22041
SANDY’S MA 03
SOUTHAMPTON SNO1
SOUTHAMPTON SB 03
HAMILTON PARISH CR 02
PEMBROKE HM 07
TILEHURST READING RG31 45F
PEMBROKE HMO07
SOUTHAMPTON WKO01

ST. GEORGE PARISH HS 02
SOUTHAMPTON SN 02
WARWICK PGO01

SANDY’S SB02
DEVONSHIRE DV 05
SOUTHAMPTON SN 01
DEVONSHIRE DV 05
SANDY’S MA 01
SOUTHAMPTON SB 03
PEMBROKE DV 07
DEVONSHIRE DV02
DEVONSHIRE DV 08
RUTHERFORDTON NC 28139 USA
SMITHS FL02
DEVONSHIRE HM 14
PEMBROKE HM 02

SMITHS HS 02
HILLSBOROUGH NC 27278 USA
PAGET PGO03

SANDY’S MAO3

WARWICK WK 03

SANDY’S MA 03

WARWICK WK 05

RHODE ISLAND 02818 USA
RHODE ISLAND 02818 USA
HAMILTON PARISH HS 02
SANDYS MAO6
DEVONSHIRE DV 02
SMITH’S FL 06

WARWICK WKO08
DEVONSHIRE DV 02

ST. GEORGE PARISH DD 01
ST. GEORGE PARISH DD 01
ST. GEORGE DD 01

NEW YORK 10024 USA
SOUTHAMPTON SN02
WARWICK WKO02

WAWICK WK 08
PEMBROKE HM 01
WARWICK WK 07
PEMBROKE HM 13

ST. GEORGE’S PARISH GE 04
SOUTHAMPTON SN02
WARWICK WKO03
WARWICK WKO04
SOUTHAMPTON SN 02
HAMILTON PARISH CR02
NORTH READING MA 01864 USA
PAGET PG 05

PEMBROKE HM17
SOUTHAMPTON SN04

ST. GEORGES HS02
PEMBROKE HM17
PEMBROKE HMO03
HAMILTON PARISH CR04
SANDYS MA 06
PEMBROKE HM 19
SMITH’S FL 06

SMITHS FL 03

SANDYS MA 06

SANDY’S MA 04
PEMBROKE HMO06

PAGET PG02

PAGET DV07

PEMBROKE
SOUTHAMPTON SB04
SMITHS HS BX

WARWICK WK 10

SANDY’S MA 05
DEVONSHIRE DV 07
PEMBROKE HM 15

PAGET PG 03

SMITHS HS 01

ST. GEORGE GE 05

PAGET PG 06

PAGET PG 04

PEMBROKE HM 01
DEVONSHIRE DV BX
SMITH’S HS 02

SANDY’S MA 04

HAMILTON PARISH CR 01
SOUTHAMPTON SB 03
PAGET PG042

SMITH’S FL 07

NEW YORK

PATCHOGUE, LONG ISLAND
NY 11772

PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 USA
ST. GEORGE PARISH DDO01
HAMILTON HM LX
HAMILTON PARISH FL 04
CITY OF HAMILTON MH 08
CONCORD, MA 01742 USA
PEMBROKE HM20

PAGET PG 05
SOUTHAMPTON SN04
SANDYS MA 06

SANDY’S MA 01

SANDYS MAO4

ST. GEORGE GEO01

ST. GEORGE’S DD 02
SANDYS SB 03

PAGET DV 04
SOUTHAMPTON SNO02-

SN 394 SN BX

PEMBROKE HMO02
HAMILTON PARISH CRO1
SMITH’S FL 05

SMITHS FL 07
DEVONSHIRE DV 03
FLATTS FL BX
DEVONSHIRE DV 03
DEVONSHIRE DV 05
SCOTLAND AB31 4DW



